 TET1500 Series
TET1500-12-054xx
TET1500-12-054xxx
AC-DC Front End Power Supplies
belfuse.com/power-solutions
The TET1500 is a 1500 W AC to DC power-factor-corrected (PFC)
power supply that converts standard AC or HVDC power into a main
output of 12 VDC for powering intermediate bus architectures (IBA) in

belfuse.com/power-solutions
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS WITH PROGRAMMABLE 3.3 V / 5 V STANDBY OUTPUT
TET 1500 - 12 - 054 N AH
Product Family Power Level Dash V1 Output Dash Width Airflow Input 3
TET Front-Ends 1500 W  12 V  54 mm
N: Normal 1
R: Reverse 2
A: C14 Socket
AC: C16 Socket
AH: HVDC Socket
1 “N” Normal Airflow from Output connector to Input AC socket
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054NA for C14 AC input connector, input range is 180 VDC ~ 350 VDC and 90 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054NAC for C16 AC input connector, input range is 180 VDC ~ 350 VDC and 90 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054NAH for both AC and HVDC (2006G1-BK) input connector, input range is 180 ~ 400 VDC and 90 ~ 305 VAC
2  “R” Reverse Airflow from Input AC socket to Output connector
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054RA for C14 AC input connector, input range is 180 VDC ~ 350 VDC and 90 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054RAC for C16 AC input connector, input range is 180 VDC ~ 350 VDC and 90 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Ordering PN: TET1500-12-054RAH for both AC and HVDC (2006G1-BK) input connector, input range is 180 ~ 400 VDC and 90 ~ 305 VAC
3 For difference of the AC socket and mechanical outline refer to section 14.
2. OVERVIEW
The TET1500 Series AC/DC power supply is combination of analog and DSP control, highly efficient front-end power supply. It
incorporates resonance-soft-switching technology and interleaved power trains to reduce component stresses, providing increased
system reliability and very high efficiency. With a wide input operational voltage range and minimal derating of output power with input
voltage and temperature, the TET1500 power supply maximizes power availability in demanding server, network, and other high
availability applications. The supply is fan cooled and ideally suited for integration with a matching airflow paths. The PFC stage is